CD-ID: Narex EKAT 2018_18_r02

Page 1 from 3

65404581 - EKV 21

<

S K\ e

G N R A

NS

G / B -

3”“7“ Q v.»~i\~ M..

N

A

\ .\, 7)
v/

45
&
&

27.09.2018



65404581 - EKV 21

CD-ID: Narex EKAT 2018_18_r02

Position | Part No. Qty. [Name Type :escriptio g::’ Rl
1 65404860 1| Rubber EKV 21
2 65404637 1| C-ring EKV 21
3 65404925 1| Sliding Collar EKV 21
4 65404634 2 | Bit ball d7 EKK 21
5 65404628 1|Ring EKV21
6 65404635 1| Bit coni spring EKV 21
7 65404905 1| Pressure disc EKV 21
8 65404910 1| Retaining ring, 44x35.2x1.8
9 65404891 1| Bushin sleeve EKV 21
10 65404909 1| Retaining ring, 34.4x27.4x1.2
11 65404642 1| Bushing sleeve EKV 21
12 65404913 1| bushing sleeve EKV 21
13 65404650 1| Clutch C-ring EKV 21
14 65404871 1| Gearc. Assembly EKV 21
15 65404926 1| Spindle assembl EKV 21
16 65404887 1| Piston+conrod EKV 21
17 65404655 1| Crank pin EKV 21
18 65404950 1| Washer 12.7x8.3
19 65404657 1| Crank shaft EKV 21
20 65404907 1| Radial Needle 11x8x13
21 65404656 1| Crank pressure EKV 21
22 65404660 1| Crank shift EKV 21
23 65404949 1| Washer 10.8x8.2
24 65404906 1| Radial Needle 11x8x8
25 65404654 1| Crank gear EKV 21
26 65404948 1| Washer 16.7x8.3
27 65404872 1| Gearcase seal EKV 21
28 65404924 2 | Shifting washer EKV 21
29 65404899 1| shift fork EKV 21
30 65404894 1 | gearcase cover EKV 21
31 65404867 1| Function knob EKV 21
32 65404947 1| Variable speed EKK 31
33 65404893 1| F/R button EKV 21
34 65404916 1 |grommet EKV 21
35 65404944 6 | Taptite screw, M4x14 TX
36 65404919 1| switch O-ring, 17x12x2.5
37 65404892 1| Control shiftin EKV 21
38 65404902 1| switch knob EKV 21
39 65404931 11 | ST screw M3.5*1 3.5x18
40 65404943 2 | Taptite screw M4x18
41 65404648 1| Clamp plate EKV 21
42 65404862 1 |E-RING EKV 21
43 65404653 1| Cord strain EKK 31

27.09.2018

Page 2 from 3



65404581 - EKV 21

CD-ID: Narex EKAT 2018_18_r02

Position | Part No. Qty. |[Name Type :escriptio Ll
44 65404903 1| Power cord EKK 31
45 65404896 1| housing cover EKV 21
46 65404897 1| housing support EKV 21
47 65404879 1 | Motor armature EKV 21
48 65404627 1| Rotor EKV 21
49 65404877 1| LED Cover EKK 31
50 65404638 1| EKV 21 Drzék kartace s kartacem
51 65404643 1| Capacitor EKK 31
52 65404952 1| Wire assy EKV 21
53 65404951 1| Wire assy EKV 21
61 65404883 1| Motor seal EKV 21
62 65404914 1| FE ball O-ring, EKV 21
63 65404864 1| FE ball bearing 608
64 65404646 1| CE Ball bearing 626 2RS
65 65404645 2 | Carbon brush EKV 21
27.09.2018

Page 3 from 3



